
DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 2/13/2026

NAME: ARAGON, CAMEREN CHASE DOB: 08/15/2006 5'08HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  150 EYES: BRO HAIR: BROSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: ROSAMOND OCCUPATION: FOOD DELIVERY

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

02/13/2026 01:45

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

02/13/2026 02:15 7181779BP20268181 EDISON/ALLEN

T-stop for CVC violations. Male arrested for narcotics and burglary tools.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: POSSESSION MISD HS 11377(A) $0
POSSESS BURGLARY TOOLS PC 466 $0

NAME: BARNES, TRACI MARIE DOB: 03/21/1981 5'06HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  130 EYES: GRN HAIR: BROSEX: F

CITY OF RESIDENCE: BURBANK OCCUPATION: UNEMPLOYED

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

02/13/2026 01:00

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

02/13/2026 01:29 7181774BP20268174 312 E VALENCIA AVE

Female heard yelling in the alleyway. Through investigation, officers placed the female under arrested for possession of a controlled substance.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: POSSESSION MISD HS 11377(A) $0
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 2/13/2026

NAME: BELTRANGARCIA, JOSE ARTURO DOB: 07/02/1987 5'09HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  240 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: PACOIMA OCCUPATION: DEMOLITION

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

02/13/2026 04:31

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

02/13/2026 04:54 7181812BP20268190 E VERDUGO AVE / S SEVENTH ST

T-stop for CVC violations. Driver arrested for possession of imitation firearm, nunchakus, narcotics, and a social security card.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: POSSESSION MISD HS 11377(A) $0
IDENTITY THEFT - FELONY PC 530.5(A) $0
OPEN PUBLIC DISPLAY OF IMITATION FIREARM PC 20170(A) $0
UNKNOWN STATUTE $0

NAME: BURRITT, MICHAEL ALLAN DOB: 09/08/1968 6'06HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  220 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLNSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: PALMDALE OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

02/13/2026 19:57

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

02/13/2026 20:29 7182142BP20268360 1800 W EMPIRE AVE

Male arrested for petty theft from Target and warrants. SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

OUTSIDE WARRANT - MISD ZZ OUT MISD WARRANT $100,000
OUTSIDE WARRANT - MISD ZZ OUT MISD WARRANT $10,000
SHOPLIFTING PC 484(A) $0
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 2/13/2026

NAME: CURRAN, BRITTANY ELIZABETH DOB: 06/02/1990 5'04HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  115 EYES: BLU HAIR: BROSEX: F

CITY OF RESIDENCE: BURBANK OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

02/13/2026 04:32

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

02/13/2026 04:38 7181837BP20268191 200 N THIRD ST

Female at the counter arrested for drunk in public.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

DRUNK IN PUBLIC - DISORDERLY CONDUCT PC 647(F) $0

NAME: DUDDY, JEREMY TREVOR DOB: 10/01/1990 5'11HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  190 EYES: BRO HAIR: BROSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: LITTLEROCK OCCUPATION: REGISTERED ALCOHOL AND DRUG TECHNICIAN

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

02/13/2026 20:05

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

02/13/2026 20:59 7182151BP20268361

T-Stop for VC violation. Driver and passenger arrested for warrants. Vehicle impounded.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

BURBANK MISD WARRANT ZZ BURBANK MISD WARRANT $10,000

NAME: FLORES, ANAHY AMERICA GISELLE DOB: 08/31/1999 5'03HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  160 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: F

CITY OF RESIDENCE: N HOLLYWOOD OCCUPATION: RESIDENTIAL TECHNICIAN

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

02/13/2026 20:05

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

02/13/2026 21:01 7182155BP20268361 N SAN FERNANDO BLVD / WINONA AVE

T-Stop for VC violation. Driver and passenger arrested for warrants. Vehicle impounded.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

OUTSIDE WARRANT - FELONY ZZ OUT FEL WARRANT $0
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 2/13/2026

NAME: FRANCIS, BRIANA ROSE DOB: 05/11/1991 5'05HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  190 EYES: BLU HAIR: BLNSEX: F

CITY OF RESIDENCE: LOS ANGELES OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

02/13/2026 23:13

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

02/13/2026 23:26 7182201BP2026555 ALAMEDA GATEWAY

POSSESION OF NARCOTICS/PARAPHENALIASUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

POSSESS PARAPHERNALIA HS 11364(A) $0
POSSESSION CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE WITH 2 OR MORE PRIORS HS 11395(B)(1) $0
UNLAWFUL POSSESSION/USE TEAR GAS OR TEAR GAS WEAPON PC 22810(A) $0

NAME: GISROE, JERRY DEWAYNE DOB: 12/19/1986 5'11HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  170 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: BURBANK OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

02/13/2026 15:20

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

02/13/2026 15:52 7182420BP20268314 600 N HOLLYWOOD WAY

ARR stole donut from 7-Eleven. SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

OUTSIDE WARRANT - MISD ZZ OUT MISD WARRANT $250,000
SHOPLIFTING PC 484(A) $0
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 2/13/2026

NAME: JUAREZ, JOSE MANUEL DOB: 11/17/1990 5'08HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  220 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: LOS ANGELES OCCUPATION: ESTIMATER INSURANCE

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

02/13/2026 22:23

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

02/13/2026 22:54 7182335BP20268380 3501 N SAN FERNANDO BLVD

Hit and run turned into a felony DUI. SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

DUI ALCOHOL CAUSING BODILY INJURY F VC 23153(A) $0

NAME: MALKHASYAN, KAZAR DOB: 02/24/1966 6'00HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  185 EYES: BLK HAIR: GRYSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: BURBANK OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

02/13/2026 23:30

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

02/14/2026 02:42 7182416BP2026556 N GLENOAKS BLVD / E SAN JOSE AVE

DUISUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

DUI:ALCOHOL:M VC 23152(A) $0
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 2/13/2026

NAME: OHANIAN, GARO DOB: 06/23/1979 5'10HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  175 EYES: BRO HAIR: BROSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: N HOLLYWOOD OCCUPATION:

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

02/13/2026 19:57

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

02/13/2026 20:23 7182135BP20268356 1301 N VICTORY PL

Traffic stop for VC violations. Driver arrested for 22810(a) PC and warrants.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

OUTSIDE WARRANT - MISD ZZ OUT MISD WARRANT $50,000
BURBANK MISD WARRANT ZZ BURBANK MISD WARRANT $100
UNLAWFUL POSSESSION/USE TEAR GAS OR TEAR GAS WEAPON PC 22810(A) $0

NAME: REYES, JOSE LUIS DOB: 03/15/1983 5'10HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  197 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: VAN NUYS OCCUPATION: DISNEY LABOR WORKER

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

02/13/2026 11:25

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

02/13/2026 11:44 7181881BP20268262 W ALAMEDA AVE / S LAKE ST

Traffic stop led to male being arrested for an outstanding warrant.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

OUTSIDE WARRANT - MISD ZZ OUT MISD WARRANT $25,000
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DAILY ARREST LOG

FOR PUBLIC RELEASE

Arrest Date: 2/13/2026

NAME: ROOSEVELT, ANTWAIN A DOB: 01/24/1984 5'07HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  190 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: CANYON CNTRY OCCUPATION: MECHANIC

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

02/13/2026 03:14

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

02/13/2026 03:42 7181818BP20268186 W VERDUGO AVE / N PASS AVE

Traffic stop for VC violations. Driver arrested for 11377(a) HS and 11364(a) HS.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

OUTSIDE WARRANT - MISD ZZ OUT MISD WARRANT $501
CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE: POSSESSION MISD HS 11377(A) $0
POSSESS PARAPHERNALIA HS 11364(A) $0

NAME: THOMAS, MARK ANTHONY DOB: 05/14/1967 5'08HEIGHT: WEIGHT:  200 EYES: BRO HAIR: BLKSEX: M

CITY OF RESIDENCE: NORTHRIDGE OCCUPATION: OWNER

REPORT ARREST DATE/TIME

02/13/2026 02:17

LOCATION OF ARRESTBOOKING DATE/TIME BOOKING NO

02/13/2026 03:07 7181794BP20268184 913 S VICTORY BLVD

Call for service regarding a suspicious vehicle parked for a long period of time. Driver was arrested for outstanding warrants.SUMMARY OF FACTS:

CHARGE ARREST CODE BAIL AMT

BURBANK MISD WARRANT ZZ BURBANK MISD WARRANT $20,000
BURBANK MISD WARRANT ZZ BURBANK MISD WARRANT $1,000
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